LED  Pole Top Light
70
Hermoso
Die-cast Housing
With tempered glass
Surge Protection 6KV
With Anti-UV lens
IP66

Operating Temperature: -40~50
Emergency
Features
Optical options:
Functions
PWM DALI 0/1~10V
Hermoso
-40~+50 6KVAC100~277V
Pole-top Light
L
W
H
PhilipsMeanwell170
Type II Type III Type IV
Model Watt Voltage Lumen CRI IP Dimension
LN030HE1H-PM 30W 100~277V 5100LM >70 IP66 L422*W422*H539MM
LN040HE1H-PM 40W 100~277V 6800LM >70 IP66 L422*W422*H539MM
LN060HE1H-PM 60W 100~277V 9600LM >70 IP66 L422*W422*H539MM
LN090HE1H-PM 90W 100~277V 13500LM >70 IP66 L422*W422*H539MM
IP66
Electrical: 100-277V, 50/60Hz
Housing: Die-cast Aluminum
Thermal Conductivity:96 W/m·K

Functions
PWM DALI 0/1~10V
Hermoso
Philips
U G R < 1 9
-40~+50
Meanwell
6KVAC100~277V
Pole-top Light
150
L
W
H
90°
Model Watt Voltage Lumen CRI IP Dimension
LN030HEGH-PM 30W 100~277V 4500LM >70 IP66 L422*W422*H539MM
LN040HEGH-PM 40W 100~277V 6000LM >70 IP66 L422*W422*H539MM
LN060HEGH-PM 60W 100~277V 9000LM >70 IP66 L422*W422*H539MM
LN090HEGH-PM 90W 100~277V 13500LM >70 IP66 L422*W422*H539MM
IP66
Packing
L
W